North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #35842

Division: 12UB 1st EAST?2

Date: saturday, March 26, 2022

Home: 10 (12U) CISC North NM Blue

Score:

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: RBP5B Charlottebrace

Time: 11:00 AM

Away: 10 (12U) HFC Red

Away Coach

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL

10 (12U) CISC North NM Blue

10
11
14
18
20
22

26
28
31
33
34
45
56
57
07
77

78
08
09

Name Goals Misconduct
Liam Collins

Jackson Grubb
Tyler Leyton
Seamus Ehrenkranz
Milo Alexander

Osmar Encarnacion
Gutierrez

Carlos Gonzalez
Noah Augustin
Lucas Parks
Jacob Taylor

Eli Miller

Colin Begley
Grayson Godnai
Cameron Wade
McKinley Munro

Muhammad Muadh
Parvez

Samuel Casanova
Alexander Fagan

Wade Allen

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

c4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

10 (12U) HFC Red

Name Goals Misconduct

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

s7 Second Caution in Same Match




